© 2016 eLas  www.e-las.com contact@e-las.com Phone +49 761 2172 4873
Fabry Perot Resonator (CA-1140)
The open frame Fabry Perot kit CA-1140 was designed for demonstration and investigation of
characteristics like resonance, free spectral range and finesse of a resonator. Different resonator
types can be built. By scanning the Fabry Perot the spectral pattern of the provided double-mode
HeNe laser is analyzed. Unlike commercial scanning Fabry Perot analyzers, this system provides
full insight to all components and is fully adjustable. A versatile controller allows setting all
necessary functions of the piezo translator. For a basic start to the Fabry Perot topics a basic

1141) is available. Existing HeNe Laser kits can be upgraded by Fabry Perot extension kits (CA-1145
and CA-1146).
Ordering Information
This ordering information gives an overview of ordering numbers of the available Fabry Perot kits.
All modules of the kits can be ordered separately, if required.
For ordering the Fabry Perot Resonator kit, Full Version (CA-1140)
use ordering number: 490091140
For ordering the Fabry Perot Resonator kit, Basic Version (CA-1141)
use ordering number: 490091141
For extending an existing HeNe laser kit (CA-1200, CA-1201, CA-1202) the following Fabry Perot
upgrades are offered:
For ordering the Fabry Perot upgrade kit, Full Version (CA-1145)
use ordering number: 490091145
For ordering the Fabry Perot upgrade kit, Basic Version (CA-1146)
use ordering number: 490091146
© 2016 eLas  www.e-las.com contact@e-las.com Phone +49 761 2172 4873
Setup and Components